
Susanville Symphony Academy of Music - 1st Semester Schedule 2022/23 Season
Date Event Type Group Time Location

Monday, September 12, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, September 19, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, September 26, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School

Monday, October 3, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, October 10, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, October 17, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, October 24, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, October 31, 2022 OFF OFF OFF OFF

Monday, November 7, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, November 14, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, November 21, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, November 28, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, December 5, 2022 Regular Rehearsal Full Orchestra 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School

Saturday, December 10, 2022 Dress Rehearsal Full Orchestra 10:00 - 12:00 NOON Richmond Elementary School
Sunday, December 11, 2022 Christmas Concert Full Orchestra 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Richmond Elementary School

Schedules  within each week 5:30 - 6:25 Beginning Musicians Class Weekly
6:30 - 7:25 String and Wind Ensembles Every other week
7:30 - 8:30 Concert Ensembles Every other week

Susanville Symphony Academy of Music - 2nd  Semester Schedule 2022/23 Season
Date Event Type Group Time Location

Monday, January 9, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, January 16, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, January 23, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, January 30, 2023 5th Monday Off 5th Monday Off 5th Monday Off 5th Monday Off
Monday, February 6, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School

Monday, February 13, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, February 20, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, February 27, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School

Monday, March 6, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, March 13, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, March 20, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, March 27, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School

Monday, April 3, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, April 10, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, April 17, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, April 24, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School

Monday, May 1, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, May 8, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School

Monday, May 15, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, May 22, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Winds & Percussion 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Monday, May 29, 2023 5th Monday Off 5th Monday Off 5th Monday Off 5th Monday Off
Monday, June 5, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Strings 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School

Monday, June 12, 2023 Regular Rehearsal Full Orchestra 5:30 - 8:30 PM Richmond Elementary School
Saturday, June 17, 2023 Dress Rehearsal Full Orchestra 10:00 - 12:00 NOON Richmond Elementary School

Sunday, June 18, 2023 Father's Day Concert Full Orchestra 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Richmond Elementary School
Sunday, July 2, 2023 Eagle Lake Independence Day Concert Full Orchestra 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Cornerstone Memorial Park

Schedules  within each week 5:30 - 6:25 Beginning Strings & Band Every other week
6:30 - 7:25 String and Wind Ensembles Every other week
7:30 - 8:30 Concert Ensembles Every other week
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